

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

Mat Suit – 16/2025
CNR No. WBCB01-000221-2025

Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 07
Dated 15-11-2025

Today is fixed for Appearance of the parties.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

Respondent is absent.

The case is adjourned as Misc(J) case is still pending before this court.

Fix 08.12.2025 for appearance.

Dictated & Corrected,

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00899